THE AN C UNDERGROUND

IN SOUTH AFRICA,

1950-1976

Raymond Suttner

FIRSTFORUMPRESS

A DIVISION OF LYNNE RIENNER PUBLISHERS, INC. « BOULDER & LONDON




CONTENTS

Acknowledgments
1 Introduction
2 The early underground:

From the M-Plan to Rivonia

The reconstitution of the SACP as

an underground organisation

The ANC underground between
Rivonia and 1976

The character of underground work
Gendering the underground

Revolutionary morality and the
suppression of the personal

The re-establishment of ANC
hegemony after 1976

List of interviews

Notes

Index

About the Book

1X

18
39

59
84

104
133

148
168
171

194

199

vii



