THE ANC UNDERGROUND

IN SOUTH AFRICA,

1950–1976

Raymond Suttner

FIRST**FORUM**PRESS

A DIVISION OF LYNNE RIENNER PUBLISHERS, INC. . BOULDER & LONDON

CONTENTS

4

.

Acknowledgments		ix
1	Introduction	1
2	The early underground: From the M-Plan to Rivonia	18
3	The reconstitution of the SACP as an underground organisation	39
4	The ANC underground between Rivonia and 1976	59
5	The character of underground work	. 84
6	Gendering the underground	104
7	Revolutionary morality and the suppression of the personal	133
8	The re-establishment of ANC hegemony after 1976	148
List of interviews		168
Notes		171
Index		194
About the Book		199